ATTENU8®
OVERFLOW DEVICE
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 1 | 3
PRODUCT DATASHEET V3 | JANUARY 2026

• Fit the Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Base to provide access to the restrictor and outlet below. If additional
height is needed, use the Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Riser instead
• Lay the Attenu8® Filtration Layer over the cells and around the access chamber to enable filtration
• Attach either the Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Slotted Cover or the Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Solid Cover
onto the Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Base or Attenu8® Diffuser/Access Riser to complete the installation
• Finish with Pro-Living® green systems, or third-party paving or ballast
SIZES
To fit rainwater outlets with a bore pipe size of 73mm
Product Code Base Plate Diameter
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
A8OF073085 300 85 3.93
A8OF073125 300 125 4.05
A8OF073165 300 165 4.16
A8OF073300 300 300* 4.75
* When cutting the 300mm height versions to a custom length, measure the overflow height from the appropriate datum, typically
the underside of the main body base.
Not suitable for balcony, gully or two-way outlets.

• BS 6229  Flat roofs with continuously supported flexible waterproof coverings - Code of practice
• BS 8217  Reinforced bitumen membranes for roofing - Code of practice
• BS 8000-0 Workmanship on construction sites - Introduction and general principles
• BS 8000-4 Workmanship on building sites - Code of practice for waterproofing
• LRWA  Design Guide for Specifiers
• S2T  Safe to Torch
• GRO  Code of Best Practice
To fit rainwater outlets with a bore pipe size of 135mm
Product Code Base Plate Diameter
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
A8OF135085 380 85 6.35
A8OF135125 380 125 6.82
A8OF135165 380 165 7.28
A8OF135300 380 300* 8.85
* When cutting the 300mm height versions to a custom length, measure the overflow height from the appropriate datum, typically
the underside of the main body base.
Not suitable for balcony, gully or two-way outlets.